
College Code Year/Semester Fee Head Fee Amount

2260048 1 Tuition Fee 72000

2260048 1 Library Fee 750

2260048 1 Transportation Fee 2000

2260048 1 Admission & Affiliation 12000

2260048 1 Clinical/Lab Fee 1800

2260048 1 Printing & Stationary 1000

2260048 1 Breakage Deposit 1500

2260048 1 Medical Checkup 2500

2260048 1 Lamp Lighting 1500

2260048 1 External Lecturers 1000

2260048 1 SNA/TNAI 2500

2260048 1 Extra Curricular Activities 800

2260048 1 Hostel Accommodation 11000

2260048 1 Hostel Mess 27500

2260048 2 Tuition Fee 72000

2260048 2 Library Fee 1000

2260048 2 Transportation Fee 3000

2260048 2 Affiliation Fee 12000

2260048 2 Clinical/Lab Fee 3000

2260048 2 Printing & Stationary 1000

2260048 2 Breakage Deposit 1500

2260048 2 Medical Checkup 2000

2260048 2 SNA / Extra Curricular Activities 800

2260048 2 Specialty Posting (KGMU) 3500

2260048 2 Hostel Accommodation 11000

2260048 2 Hostel Mess 27500

2260048 3 Tuition Fee 72000

2260048 3 Library Fee 1000

2260048 3 Transportation Fee 3000

2260048 3 Affiliation Fee 12000

2260048 3 Clinical/Lab Fee 3000

2260048 3 Printing & Stationary 1000

2260048 3 Breakage Deposit 1500

2260048 3 Medical Checkup 2000

2260048 3 SNA / Extra Curricular Activities 800

2260048 3 Specialty Posting(Nur Manzil) 3000

2260048 3 Rural/Urban-Community Health Posing 2000

2260048 3 Hostel Accommodation 11000

2260048 3 Hostel Mess 27500

2260048 4 Tuition Fee 72000

2260048 4 Library Fee 1500

2260048 4 Transportation Fee 3000

2260048 4 Affiliation Fee 12000

2260048 4 Clinical/Lab Fee 3000

Fee for Session 2025-26 (As Provided by College)



2260048 4 Printing & Stationary 1000

2260048 4 Breakage Deposit 1500

2260048 4 Medical Checkup 2000

2260048 4 SNA / Extra Curricular Activities 800

2260048 4 Rural/Urban - Community Health Posing 2000

2260048 4 Hostel Accommodation 11000

2260048 4 Hostel Mess 27500


